



# SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED

Regd. Office: 52, East Bashyakaralu Road, R.S.Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002, Tamilnadu INDIA  
Telephone : 0422 - 2544955 E-mail: shares@shivatex.co.in  
Website : www.shivatex.co.in CIN : L65921TZ1980PLC000945 GSTRN : 33AABCA6617M1ZO

STYL/SEC/SE/133/2021-22

17<sup>th</sup> November 2021

To

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051  Scrip Code : SHIVATEX	BSE Limited Floor 25 Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001  Scrip Code :- 511108
---	--

Dear Sir,

**SUB:- PUBLICATION OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021 IN THE NEWSPAPERS – REG.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) and Part A of Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of publication of the Un-Audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30.09.2021 advertised in the following Newspapers:

- Business Standard dt. 15.11.2021 in English
- Makkal Kural dt. 14.11.2021 in Tamil

Kindly take on record the above information.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

**For Shiva Texyarn Limited**

**R. SRINIVASAN**  
Company Secretary  
M.No. 21254

### INDIA NIPPON ELECTRICALS LTD.

Regd. Office: No. 11 & 13, Pitara Road, Chennai - 600 027  
Tel: 044-34807373 Website: www.inel.com Email: info@inel.com CIN: L12010TN1993CL01021

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	15,852	14,402	28,901	15,852	14,402	26,901	15,852	14,402
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,218	1,931	2,689	2,204	1,954	2,842	2,218	1,931
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,800	1,363	2,168	1,792	1,386	2,141	1,800	1,363
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	1,830	1,371	2,208	1,818	1,394	2,141	1,830	1,371
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- each)	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131	1,131
6	Other Equity	43,861	-	43,861	-	-	-	43,861	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not audited) - (in Rs.)								
	Basic	7.98	6.02	9.58	7.92	6.13	9.45	7.98	6.02
	Diluted	7.98	6.02	9.55	7.92	6.13	9.40	7.98	6.02

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com/india.nippon.electricals and our Company's website: www.inel.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**ARVIND MALAI**  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
Date: 15<sup>th</sup> November 2021

### GARMENT MANTRA LIFESTYLE LIMITED

CIN: L18101T22011PLC017586  
No. 15, Murthy Plaza, Karagounder Street, Kharadpet, Tirupur-641601. Email ID: info@junctionfabrics.in Website: www.junctionfabrics.in

**Extract of unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Year Ended	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
1 Total Income	3284.48	1162.18	2363.56	4446.65	3872.43	10646.30	6861.66	2194.72	9056.40	16768.70		
2 Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	221.65	109.34	158.22	330.99	190.15	752.04	391.57	146.20	537.77	1098.54		
3 Exceptional Items (Net)	164.02	80.91	107.92	244.93	133.10	546.58	391.57	146.20	537.77	1098.54		
4 Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	164.02	80.91	107.92	244.93	133.10	546.58	391.57	146.20	537.77	1098.54		
5 Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from continuing operation (after exceptional items)	164.02	80.91	107.92	244.93	133.10	546.58	391.57	146.20	537.77	1098.54		
6 Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from discontinued operations (Net of Tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
7 Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from continuing and discontinued operation (after exceptional items)	164.02	80.91	107.92	244.93	133.10	546.58	391.57	146.20	537.77	1098.54		
8 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	164.02	80.91	107.92	244.93	133.10	546.58	391.57	146.20	537.77	1098.54		
9 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84		
10 Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (Basic and diluted)	1.63	0.81	1.76	2.44	2.17	6.76	2.84	1.07	3.92	9.71		

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and Company's website: www.junctionfabrics.in

By Order of the Board  
**Prem Agarwal**  
Managing Director  
DIN No: 02055297  
Place: Tirupur  
Date: 13.11.2021

### SecureKloud Technologies Limited

Regd. Off.: # 5, 8 Floor, Srinivasa Towers, Chinnappan Road, Teyyanpet, Chennai-600 019. Ph: 044-6602 8000  
Email: contact@securekloud.com | Website: www.securekloud.com | CIN: L72300TN1993CL01852

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	3 Months Ended		6 Months Ended		3 Months Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Jun-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
1 Total Income from Operations	168.38	1,048.37	889.82	2,006.93	2,567.73	4,311.32	24,811.27	24,811.27
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(168.38)	(1,118.64)	(188.28)	(329.14)	(222.22)	(24.97)	(24,811.27)	(24,811.27)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(168.38)	(1,118.64)	(188.28)	(329.14)	(222.22)	(24.97)	(24,811.27)	(24,811.27)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(168.38)	(1,118.64)	(188.28)	(329.14)	(222.22)	(24.97)	(24,811.27)	(24,811.27)
5 Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- each)	1,525.89	1,525.89	1,525.89	1,525.89	1,525.89	1,525.89	1,525.89	1,525.89
6 Reserves (Excluding Reserves)	7,861.37	-	-	-	-	-	7,861.37	7,861.37
7 Earnings per share (Face value of ₹ 5/- each) (Not audited)								
(i) Basic (EPS)	(0.79)	(7.29)	(0.40)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)
(ii) Diluted (EPS)	(0.79)	(7.29)	(0.40)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)

**Note:** The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website: www.securekloud.com

The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For SecureKloud Technologies Limited  
**SURESH VENKATACHARI**  
Chairman  
DIN: 00385522  
Place: Chennai  
Date: 13-11-2021

### OSBI

Corporate Centre, Stressed Assets Resolution Group,  
21st floor, E Wing, Maker Tower, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400 005

**SALE OF FINANCIAL ASSETS TO BANKS/ARCS/NBFCs/FIs THROUGH e-AUCTION**

State Bank of India invites bids from the Banks/ARCS/NBFCs/Fis through e-Auction for sale of financial assets. Banks/ARCS/NBFCs/Fis interested in bidding for buying such financial assets, to be showcased by the Bank from time to time, can participate in the bidding process after executing a non-disclosure agreement with the Bank. If not already executed, For execution of non-disclosure agreement with the Bank & other queries, if any, such interested Banks/ARCS/NBFCs/Fis can contact on e-mail id: [sgm-arcs@sbicoin.in](mailto:sgm-arcs@sbicoin.in)

State Bank of India invites Expression of Interest from Banks/ARCS/NBFCs/Fis for the proposed sale of its Non Performing Asset (NPA) comprising (i) financial asset with Total outstanding of ₹ 30.73 Crore. Interested prospective bidders are requested to intimate their willingness to participate in the e-Auction by way of an "Expression of Interest". Kindly visit Bank's Website at <https://bank.sbi> Click on link in the News > Auction Notice > ARC AND DRT for further details.

Issued by  
**Deputy General Manager (ARC)**

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 15.11.2021

### SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED

Regd. Office : 52, East Bashykararoad Road, R.S.Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002  
CIN : L65921T21980PLC000945 Website : www.shivatex.co.in

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021**

(Rs. in lakhs Except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	11,462.45	8,351.98	20,056.59	13,504.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	1,195.08	289.56	1,843.97	384.92
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,195.08	289.56	1,843.97	384.92
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	821.56	223.77	1,307.00	304.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	827.58	222.79	1,332.39	318.36
6	Equity Share Capital	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i) Basic	6.34	1.73	10.08	2.35
	ii) Diluted	6.34	1.73	10.08	2.35

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half year ended 30.09.2021 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website: www.shivatex.co.in

For SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED  
**S K SUNDARAMAN**  
Managing Director  
DIN 00029281  
Place : Coimbatore  
Date : 13.11.2021

### DBL BYRAPURA CHALLAKERE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-21
1	Total Income from Operations	1,657.47	4,888.52	12,373.58	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	548.76	(718.55)	(422.84)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	548.76	(718.55)	(422.84)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	548.76	(718.55)	(422.84)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	73.01	73.01	73.01	
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	(864.97)	(3,214.84)	(2,411.90)	
8	Securities Premium Account	3,987.00	3,987.00	3,987.00	
9	Net worth	3,195.04	845.17	1,648.11	
10	Paid up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt	23,500.00	19,240.61	21,219.75	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	7.36	22.77	12.88	
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	74.89	(88.42)	(57.89)	
	2. Diluted	74.89	(88.42)	(57.89)	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.10	(0.31)	0.78	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.10	(0.31)	0.78	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.10	(0.31)	0.78	

**Note:** Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 32 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity, (URL of the filings).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 32(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (specify names of Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the URL (specify URL).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**DBL BYRAPURA CHALLAKERE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Place: Bhopal  
Date: 12 November 2021

Rajeev Ghosh  
Director  
DIN: 07381311

### DBL INFRA ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED, BHOPAL

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021

Format for publishing financial results in newspapers (Standalone)

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.06	0.19	0.84	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.06	0.19	0.84	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.06	0.19	0.84	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.06	0.19	0.84	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	200.00	200.00	200.00	
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	0.95	(5.27)	(4.88)	
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	
9	Net worth	200.95	194.73	195.11	
10	Paid up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt	58,270.00	-	-	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	289.97	N/A	N/A	
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	0.30	0.01	0.04	
	2. Diluted	0.30	0.01	0.04	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	

**DBL INFRA ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED (Consolidated)**

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20
1	Total Income from Operations	1,654.79	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(704.43)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,860.81)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,860.81)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,860.81)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	200.00	
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	(6,852.57)	
8	Securities Premium Account	-	
9	Net worth	(3,452.57)	
10	Paid up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt	81,787.77	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(23.69)	
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic	(193.02)	
	2. Diluted	(193.02)	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	(193.02)	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	

**Note:** Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 32 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity, (URL of the filings).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 32(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (specify names of Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the URL (specify URL).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

# Applicability for consolidation of financial results for the company is from Quarter ending September 2021. Thus, Comparatives for corresponding quarter and previous financial year ending results are not available.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**DBL INFRA ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Place: Bhopal  
Date: 12 November 2021

Rajeev Ghosh  
Director  
DIN: 00079364



